 Pro Salt®
 �In line chlorine generator
by saltwater chlorination
Production capacity : 50 to 560 g/h
3.2 inch LCD display
8-line backlit display
Intuitive navigation
thanks to simple control buttons

CHLORINE PRODUCTION CONTROL OPTION
ORP ORP probe + measurement chamber
Amperometric Amperometric probe + measurement chamber
CONNECTIVITY OPTION
Connect Pro OPT19CONPRO-MINPOO
 PS   50 - 70 - 100 - 140 - 210 - 280
P R I N C I P L E  D I A G R A M
Control box: 2 years
Cell(s): 2 years
within the limit of 10,000 hours of operation
pH probe: 1 year
ORP probe: 1 year
Chlorine Salt probe: 1 year
WARRANTIES
Model Reference pH option pH/ORP option pH/Ampero option
Pro Salt 50 PROS23POO050
OPT20PHPROS1 OPT20ORPPROS1 OPT20CLPROS1
Pro Salt 70 PROS23POO070
Pro Salt 100 PROS23POO100
Pro Salt 140 PROS23POO140
Pro Salt 210 PROS23POO210
Pro Salt 280 PROS23POO280
Pro Salt 420 PROS23POO420
OPT20CLPROS2 OPT20CLPROS2 OPT20CLPROS2
Pro Salt 560 PROS23POO560